Refrigerated and Heating Circulators
ENGLISH
3
. The best for your laboratory.
Circulators are an important part of daily operations in many laboratories of
research institutions and industrial companies worldwide. The JULABO DYNEO
circulators have been developed with pioneering technologies for these
laboratories and are manufactured to the highest quality standards in Germany.

W × D × H
cm
Weight
net
kg
Model
Type
 Pressure pump
 Circulating pump
Pressure
bar
Flow
rate
l/min
+20 0 -10 -20 -30 -40
DD-200F 9 012 701 -20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.2 0.15 0.1 0.02 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 23 × 39 × 65 25.7 DD-200F
DD-200F 9 012 701.D -20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.2 0.15 0.1 0.02 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 23 × 39 × 65 25.7 DD-200F
DD-200F 9 012 701.A -20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.2 0.15 0.1 0.02 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 23 × 39 × 65 25.7 DD-200F
DD-201F 9 012 702 -20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.2 0.15 0.1 0.02 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 44 × 41 × 44 24.7 DD-201F
DD-201F 9 012 702.D -20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.2 0.15 0.1 0.02 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 44 × 41 × 44 24.7 DD-201F
DD-201F 9 012 702.A -20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.2 0.15 0.1 0.02 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 44 × 41 × 44 24.7 DD-201F
DD-300F 9 012 703 -25 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.3 0.27 0.19 0.08 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 24 × 42 × 66 27.7 DD-300F
DD-300F 9 012 703.D -25 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.3 0.27 0.19 0.08 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 24 × 42 × 66 27.7 DD-300F
DD-300F 9 012 703.A -25 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.3 0.27 0.19 0.08 - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 24 × 42 × 66 27.7 DD-300F
DD-600F 9 012 704 -35 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.6 0.5 0.33 0.19 0.07 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 5 … 7.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 15 33 × 47 × 69 35.7 DD-600F
DD-600F 9 012 704.D -35 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.6 0.5 0.33 0.19 0.07 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 5 … 7.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 15 33 × 47 × 69 35.7 DD-600F
DD-600F 9 012 704.A -35 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.6 0.5 0.33 0.19 0.07 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 5 … 7.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 15 33 × 47 × 69 35.7 DD-600F
DD-601F 9 012 705 -35 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.6 0.5 0.33 0.19 0.07 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 8 … 10 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 20 36 × 46 × 74 38.2 DD-601F
DD-601F 9 012 705.D -35 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.6 0.5 0.33 0.19 0.07 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 8 … 10 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 20 36 × 46 × 74 38.2 DD-601F
DD-601F 9 012 705.A -35 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.6 0.5 0.33 0.19 0.07 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 8 … 10 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 20 36 × 46 × 74 38.2 DD-601F
DD-900F 9 012 706 -38 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.9 0.8 0.52 0.31 0.11 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 21 … 30 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 26 × 35 / 20 39 × 62 ×75 51.7 DD-900F
DD-900F 9 012 706.D -38 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.9 0.8 0.52 0.31 0.11 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 21 … 30 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 26 × 35 / 20 39 × 62 ×75 51.7 DD-900F
DD-900F 9 012 706.A -38 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 0.9 0.8 0.52 0.31 0.11 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 21 … 30 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 26 × 35 / 20 39 × 62 ×75 51.7 DD-900F
DD-1000F 9 012 707 -50 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 1 0.9 0.73 0.5 0.3 0.13 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 5 … 7.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 18 × 13 / 15 42 × 49 ×70 51.2 DD-1000F
DD-1000F 9 012 707.D -50 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 1 0.9 0.73 0.5 0.3 0.13 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 5 … 7.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 18 × 13 / 15 42 × 49 ×70 51.2 DD-1000F
DD-1000F 9 012 707.A -50 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 1 0.9 0.73 0.5 0.3 0.13 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 5 … 7.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 18 × 13 / 15 42 × 49 ×70 51.2 DD-1000F
DD-1001F 9 012 708 -38 … +100 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 1 0.85 0.6 0.32 0.12 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 42 … 56 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 35 × 41 / 30 45 × 64 ×95 73.7 DD-1001F
DD-1001F 9 012 708.D -38 … +100 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 1 0.85 0.6 0.32 0.12 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 42 … 56 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 35 × 41 / 30 45 × 64 × 95 73.7 DD-1001F
DD-1001F 9 012 708.A -38 … +100 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 1-stage air 1 0.85 0.6 0.32 0.12 - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 42 … 56 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 35 × 41 / 30 45 × 64 × 95 73.7 DD-1001F
DD 9 012 000 +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 - - III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 - 13.2 × 16 × 35.5 2.5 DD
DD 9 012 000.D +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 - - III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 - 13.2 × 16 × 35.5 2.5 DD
DD 9 012 000.A +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 - - III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 - 13.2 × 16 × 35.5 2.5 DD
DD-BC4 9 012 504 +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 23 × 41 × 42 8.5 DD-BC4
DD-BC4 9 012 504.D +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 23 × 41 × 42 8.5 DD-BC4
DD-BC4 9 012 504.A +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 3 … 4.5 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 15 23 × 41 × 42 8.5 DD-BC4
DD-BC6 9 012 506 +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 4.5 … 6 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 20 24 × 44 × 47 9.7 DD-BC6
DD-BC6 9 012 506.D +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 4.5 … 6 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 20 24 × 44 × 47 9.7 DD-BC6
DD-BC6 9 012 506.A +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 4.5 … 6 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 13 × 15 / 20 24 × 44 × 47 9.7 DD-BC6
DD-BC12 9 012 512 +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 8.5 … 12 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 20 33 × 49 × 47 11.9 DD-BC12
DD-BC12 9 012 512.D +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 8.5 … 12 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 20 33 × 49 × 47 11.9 DD-BC12
DD-BC12 9 012 512.A +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 8.5 … 12 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 22 × 15 / 20 33 × 49 × 47 11.9 DD-BC12
DD-BC26 9 012 526 +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 19 … 26 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no no +5 … +40 26 × 35 / 20 39 × 62 × 48 18.7 DD-BC26
DD-BC26 9 012 526.D +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 19 … 26 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes yes no +5 … +40 26 × 35 / 20 39 × 62 × 48 18.7 DD-BC26
DD-BC26 9 012 526.A +20 … +200 3.5" TFT 0.01 PID3  ± 0.01 2 - - - - - - - 0.1 … 0.6 8 … 23 M16×1 19 … 26 III (FL) 230/50/12 yes no yes +5 … +40 26 × 35 / 20 39 × 62 × 48 18.7 DD-BC26
Unless otherwise indicated, all data relates to the operation at nominal voltage and frequency and +20 °C ambient temperature. Cooling capacity
measured according to DIN12876-2. Information regarding used refrigerants can be found under www.julabo.com.